Technical Product Datasheet
CCAAGB-Gx002-A***-C0 (***-length in dm) / January 2009
Co rn in g  C a b l e  S ys t e m s  G m b H  &  C o .  K G  ·  L ei pz ig e r  S t r a s s e  12 1  ·  1 01 1 7  Ber l in ,  G e rm a ny
T EL :  0 0 8 00 - 2 6 7 6 - 4 64 1  ( 0 0 8 0 0- CO RN ING 1)  ·  F AX:  + 49 - 3 0 - 5 3 0 3- 2 3 3 5  ·  w w w .c or nin g c ab le s y s t e m s .c om
Corning Cable Systems reserves the right to improve, enhance and modify the features and specifications of Corning Cable Systems’ products without prior
notification. LANscape is a registered trademark of Corning Cable Systems Brands, Inc. All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners.
Corning Cable Systems is ISO 9001 certified. © 2009 Corning Cable Systems. All rights reserved. Published in the EU.
Product Group: Corning LANscape® FutureComTM EA

• Propagation delay > 10 MHz: 4.3 ns/m
• Skew: 20 ns/100m
Ordering informations
Type designation FutureCom EA S/FTP flex  4P, 2XRJ45, LSZH, Cat.6A
Delivery 1 piece
Bestellnummer (grey) CCAAGB-G1002-A***-C0 (***-length in dm)
Bestellnummer (blue) CCAAGB-G2002-A***-C0 (***-length in dm)
Bestellnummer (yellow) CCAAGB-G3002-A***-C0 (***-length in dm)
Bestellnummer (green) CCAAGB-G4002-A***-C0 (***-length in dm)
Bestellnummer (red) CCAAGB-G5002-A***-C0 (***-length in dm)
Bestellnummer (black) CCAAGB-G6002-A***-C0 (***-length in dm)
Example:
Type designation: FutureCom EA S/FTP flex  4P blue, 2XRJ45, LSZH, Cat.6A
Ordering number: 1.0 m: CCAAGB-G2002-A010-C0